

2006-063 Roadway Illumination  
 Opened July 7, 2020 at 1:00 PM CDT

Item #	Item Description	Quantity Required	Unit of Measure	Durable Specialties, Inc.		GROVES ELECTRICAL SERVICE, INC		Road Solutions		Roadway Solutions		Select Maintenance LLC		WG Engineering & Construction, LLC	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION (8 FT LN X 30 IN DIA)	640	LF	\$ 360	\$ 230,400.00	\$ 177	\$ 113,280.00	\$ 227.00	\$ 145,280.00	280	\$ 179,200.00	\$ 130	\$ 83,200.00	\$ 145	\$ 92,800.00
2	DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION (6 FT LN X 24 IN DIA)	156	LF	\$ 330	\$ 51,480.00	\$ 202	\$ 31,512.00	\$ 183.50	\$ 28,626.00	225	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 110	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 135	\$ 21,060.00
3	CONDUIT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (2")	16050	LF	\$ 10	\$ 160,500.00	\$ 6.13	\$ 98,386.50	\$ 8.99	\$ 144,289.50	11	\$ 176,550.00	\$ 5	\$ 80,250.00	\$ 9.85	\$ 158,092.50
4	CONDUIT (PVC) (SCHD 40) (2") (BORE)	2790	LF	\$ 40	\$ 111,600.00	\$ 17.64	\$ 49,215.60	\$ 22.41	\$ 62,523.90	18	\$ 50,220.00	\$ 18	\$ 50,220.00	\$ 15.5	\$ 43,245.00
5	CONDUIT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (2")	100	LF	\$ 11	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 11.3	\$ 1,130.00	\$ 13.10	\$ 1,310.00	12	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10.5	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 10.1	\$ 1,010.00
6	CONDUIT (RIGID METAL) (2")	120	LF	\$ 40	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 45	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 4,680.00	42	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 35	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 42	\$ 5,040.00
7	ELECTRIC CONDUCTOR (NO. 6) BARE	20371	LF	\$ 1	\$ 20,371.00	\$ 0.81	\$ 16,500.51	\$ 1.75	\$ 35,649.25	0.75	\$ 15,278.25	\$ 1.25	\$ 25,463.75	\$ 1	\$ 20,371.00
8	ELECTRIC CONDUCTOR (NO. 6) INSULATED	41292	LF	\$ 1	\$ 41,292.00	\$ 0.96	\$ 39,640.32	\$ 2.25	\$ 92,907.00	0.9	\$ 37,162.80	\$ 1.3	\$ 53,679.60	\$ 1	\$ 41,292.00
9	GROUND BOX TY C (162911) W/ APRON	14	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 831	\$ 11,634.00	\$ 1,250.10	\$ 17,501.40	500	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 700	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 715	\$ 10,010.00
10	ELECTRICAL SERVICE TYPE A (240/480)60(NS)AL(E)PS(U)	5	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 6,289.00	\$ 31,445.00	\$ 5,675.00	\$ 28,375.00	5500	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 4,878.00	\$ 24,390.00
11	LUMINAIRE POLE (DUAL ARM) (30' WITH 4' ARMS)	22	EA	\$ 4,625.00	\$ 101,750.00	\$ 3,867.00	\$ 85,074.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 99,000.00	2900	\$ 63,800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 2,998.00	\$ 65,956.00
12	LUMINAIRE POLE (SINGLE ARM) (30' WITH 4' ARM)	58	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 243,600.00	\$ 3,742.00	\$ 217,036.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 290,000.00	2850	\$ 165,300.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 203,000.00	\$ 2,885.00	\$ 167,330.00
13	BREAKAWAY STERNBERG LUM. POLE (A670TSRLED FIXTURE)	26	EA	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 273,000.00	\$ 4,818.00	\$ 125,268.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 169,000.00	4875	\$ 126,750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 156,000.00	\$ 4,788.00	\$ 124,488.00
14	TY III (M) LED FIXTURES - INSTALL ONLY	92	EA	\$ 300	\$ 27,600.00	\$ 111	\$ 10,212.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 46,000.00	150	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 179	\$ 16,468.00	\$ 121.5	\$ 11,178.00
15	TY III (S) LED FIXTURES - INSTALL ONLY	10	EA	\$ 300	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 111	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,500.00	150	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 179	\$ 1,790.00	\$ 121.5	\$ 1,215.00
16	REMOVE RD IL ASM (SHOE-BASE)	3	EA	\$ 944	\$ 2,832.00	\$ 594	\$ 1,782.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	600	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 710	\$ 2,130.00	\$ 750	\$ 2,250.00
17	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 5,933.07	\$ 5,933.07	\$ 21,958.00	\$ 21,958.00	44228.95	\$ 44,228.95	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 28,650.00	\$ 28,650.00
18	BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING	6	MO	\$ 10,010.00	\$ 60,060.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 21,360.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	3900	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
19	IRRIGATION REPAIR	1	LS	\$ 13,515.00	\$ 13,515.00	\$ 11,865.00	\$ 11,865.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	12750	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,580.00	\$ 6,580.00
	<b>Grand Total</b>				<b>\$ 1,480,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 877,784.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,230,000.05</b>		<b>\$ 987,580.00</b>		<b>\$ 908,611.35</b>		<b>\$ 839,957.50</b>